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ON TAP

Speight’s Gold Medal Ale
Summit Ultra Low Carb Lager
Speight’'s Old Dark
Speight’s Hazy Pale Ale
Speight’s Mid Ale 2.5%
Speight’'s Cloudy Apple Cider

Panhead Supercharger APA
Emersons Pilsner
Guinness
Hyoketsu
Macs Ginger Giant
MOCO Bloody Shiraz Gin Spritz

IN THE FRIDGE

Corona
Steinlager Pure
Steinlager Classic
Speight’'s GMA Quartz
Summit Ultra Quartz

CIDER IN THE FRIDGE

Zeffer Alcoholic Lemonade - Lemon / Pineapple / Boysenberry
Zeffer Cider Crisp Apple / Passionfruit / Peach + Berry

2 George Street, Timaru 7910 - 03 6866030 - speightsalehousetimaru.co.nz



SAUVIGNON BLANC

Kopiko Bay
Wither Hills
Jules Taylor

PINOT GRIS

Kopiko Bay
The Ned

RIESLING

Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg

CHARDONNAY
Kopiko Bay
Jam Shed

ROSE

The Ned
Rua Pinot Rose

BUBBLES

Lindauer Brut / Fraise
Lindauer Special Reserve
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New Zealand

Marlborough

Marlborough

New Zealand

Marlborough

Bannockburn

Bannockburn

Australia

Marlborough

Central Otago

Canti Prosecco / Sparkling Rose

Chiarli Lambrusco Bianco / Rosato

Grant Burge Prosecco / Sparkling Rose

Daniel Le Brun Non-Vintage

150ML

10.50
12.50
14.50

10.50
13.50

12.90

10.50
11.50

13.50
14.50

200ML

15.00
18.00
18.00

250ML

16.50
19.50
22.50

16.50
21.50

21.00

16.50
17.50

21.00
23.90

750ML

47.50
57.50
65.50

47.50
62.00

57.00

47.50
48.50

57.00
69.90

750ML

39.00
64.00
85.00
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PINOT NOIR 150ML 250ML 750ML
Kopiko Bay New Zealand 12.90 17.50 49.90
Rabbit Ranch Central Otago 14.50 23.90 67.90
Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg Bannockburn 16.50 26.90 79.90
MERLOT
Grant Burge 5th Generation Barossa Vvalley 12.90 21.00 59.50
SHIRAZ
De Bortoli Woodfired Heathcote, Australia 12.90 21.00 59.50
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Grant Burge Ink Margaret River, Australia 12.90 21.00 59.50
PORT 60ML 750ML
Taylors Vintage 2017 Douro, Portugal 12.50 125.00
Taylors Fine Ruby Douro, Portugal 12.50 125.00
o STREET
COCKTAILS
[F DN
K,TCHE ;i Cocktails are available Tuesday to Saturday.

They are mad&‘in Street Food Kitchen and may incur wait time during peak hours.
WheriServed in the courtyard they may be served in different vessels.

2 George Street, Timaru 7910 - 03 6866030 -

speightsalehousetimaru.co.nz
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ALCOHOL REMOVED BEER

Speight’s Summit Alcohol Removed
Emersons Little Bird IPA
Macs Freeride Pale Ale

LOW ALCOHOL WINE

Edenvale Sparkling Cuvee 0% 200ml - 16.00
Chiarli Lambrusco Bianco 7.5% 750ml - 39.00
Chiarli Lambrusco Rosato 7.5% 750ml - 39.00

ALCOHOL REMOVED CIDER

Zeffer Cider 0% Passionfruit
Zeffer Cider 0% Crisp Apple

ALCOHOL REMOVED GIN

Warners Double Dry
Warners Pink Berry

NON ALCOHOLIC
On the Fizzy Gun:

Coke / Coke Zero /| Schweppes Lemonade / Sprite Zero / Ginger Ale / L&P Ginger Beer
Lemon Lime Bitters / Soda Water / Indian Schweppes Tonic Water.

Orchard Grove Juices - Orange, Pineapple, Cranberry, Apple

Vista Sparkling Water 355ml - Lemon / Watermelon
Voyage Sparkling Water 500ml
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